HEJAT'OIIKU ®AKYJITET - JATOJAUHA
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PE3VJITATH I KOJIOKBUJYMA
N3 OCHOBA UH®OPMATHUKE

HNwme u npesume

Amnocronosuh MBana
Ahumosuh Heena
Bakajar Jenena
Bormanosuh Muitom
Bojoruh Cama
bpaguh Annpujana
Bbpxuh Mapuja
Bacwbesuh JoBana
Byjuh Ilerpa
ByuuheBuh Mapuna
'nymnna Cama
I'pavanarn Mapwuja
Jlabuh Munena
Jejanouh Ana
hopheruh Mapuja
hopheruh Mapuja
Hopheruh Tamapa
Bophesuh Tatjana
‘Byphesuh Ana
Wpanosuh MBana
WBanosuh JoBana
Urmwarosuh Jluamja
Wnununh JoBana
Wnuh Bama

Januhujesuh Kpuctuna

Jamuh Jenena
Jestuh JoBana
Jestnh HeBena
Josanoswuh Jenena
Josanosuh Mmunena
Josanosuh Hesena

Kojuh [Iparana

Bbpoj ungexca

20/13
74/13
97/13
41/13
54/13
31/13
75/13
2/13

46/13
77/13
12/13
83/13
27/13
48/13
88/13
42/13
15/13
58/13
60/13
72/13
69/13
73/13
32/13
22/13
29/13
13/13
91/13
6/13

82/13
87/13
24/13
63/13
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Pen.

op.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
6l1.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

HNmMme n npesume

Kocruh Coma

Jlazuh Munena

Jlykuh Anexcanmpa
Jlyxuh Canmpa
JlyneBuh JoBana
MapunkoBuh Anekcanapa
Mapuh Tujana
Mapuuuh Mapuja
Mapjanosuh JoBana
Mapkosuh Munujana
Mapxkosuh Cama
MunanoBuh Anekcanapa
MunenkoBuh Mpena
MunuBojeBuh Jacmuna
MunuBojesuh Tamapa
MurocaBibeBuh Jenena
Munomesuh JoBana
Munomesuh Munniia
Munomesuh Hatama
Mutuh Karapuna
Muxaunnopuh Haramma
Mumrh MBana
Hukonuh Anekcannpa
Hukonuh Jorana
Hukonuh Mapwuja
Huxonnh Munmna
O6panosuh Kcennja
O06panosuh Muena
O6panosuh Mununa
[TerxkoBuh Kpuctuna
ITerposuh Mapuja
[lerposuh Tatjana
PanucasireBuh Muitena
Panosanosuh Camka
PanocasibeBuh Munena
Pakuh JoBana
Pankosuh Maja
Pankosuh Tamapa

Bbpoj ungexca

30/13
16/13
39/13
36/13
35/13
67/13
1/13

11/13
5/13

33/13
4/13

95/13
7/13

23/13
84/13
28/13
18/13
86/13
78/13
59/13
38/13
45/13
47/13
50/13
14/13
92/13
89/13
53/13
65/13
66/13
10/13
94/13
80/13
57/13
9/13

96/13
26/13
61/13
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Pen.

op.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

HNmMme n npesume

Casuh Kpuctuna
Cennh Ana
Cunhenuh Harama
Cojesuh Byphuna
Cramenosuh Mapuna
CrankoBuh Kpuctuna
CreBanoBuh Anhena
CreBanoBuh [Iparana
CreBanoBuh M. Hesena
CreBanoruh Mapuja
CreBanoBuh MuneHa
CreBanoBuh Hesena
CreBuh Tamapa
CrojanoBuh Jlujana
Crojanoeuh Mapwuja
CrojkoBuh JoBaHna
Cronecku Maja
Tomoposuh Anhena
Tonoposuh Munena
TomoBuh Munena
¥Ycanosuh bocuibka
HInpakoBuh MuteHa

Bbpoj ungexca Onena

40/13
93/13
56/13
62/13
81/13
19/13
90/13
51/13
25/13
52/13
55/13
85/13
71/13
76/13
44/13
3/13

68/13
34/13
8/13

17/13
64/13
79/13
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